

# TIME TO FILL UP YOUR BOLT BIN

SAVE TIME AND MONEY – ORDER YOUR GRADE 5 HEX, CARRIAGE AND LAG BOLTS BY THE POUND

CUSTOMER NAME:

PHONE #:

HEX BOLT	LB'S
1/4x 3/4	
1/4x 1	
1/4x 1 1/2	
1/4x 2	
1/4x 2 1/2	
1/4x 3	
1/4x 3 1/2	
1/4x 4	
1/4x 4 1/2	
1/4x 5	
1/4x 6	
5/16x 3/4	
5/16x 1	
5/16x 1 1/2	
5/16x 2	
5/16x 2 1/2	
5/16x 3	
5/16x 3 1/2	
5/16x 4	
5/16x 4 1/2	
5/16x 5	
5/16x 6	
3/8x 1	
3/8x 1 1/2	
3/8x 2	
3/8x 2 1/2	
3/8x 3	
3/8x 3 1/2	
3/8x 4	
3/8x 4 1/2	
3/8x 5	
3/8x 6	
3/8x 7	
3/8x 8	
7/16x 1	
7/16x 1 1/2	
7/16x 2	

HEX BOLT	LB'S
7/16x 2 1/2	
7/16x 3	
7/16x 3 1/2	
7/16x 4	
7/16x 4 1/2	
7/16x 5	
7/16x 6	
1/2x 1	
1/2x 1 1/2	
1/2x 2	
1/2x 2 1/2	
1/2x 3	
1/2x 3 1/2	
1/2x 4	
1/2x 4 1/2	
1/2x 5	
1/2x 6	
1/2x 7	
9/16x 1	
9/16x 1 1/2	
9/16x 2	
9/16x 2 1/2	
9/16x 3	
9/16x 3 1/2	
9/16x 4	
9/16x 4 1/2	
9/16x 5	
9/16x 6	
5/8x 1	
5/8x 1 1/2	
5/8x 2	
5/8x 2 1/2	
5/8x 3	
5/8x 3 1/2	
5/8x 4	
5/8x 4 1/2	
5/8x 5	

HEX BOLT	LB'S
5/8x 6	
3/4x 1 1/2	
3/4x 2	
3/4x 2 1/2	
3/4x 3	
3/4x 3 1/2	
3/4x 4	
3/4x 4 1/2	
3/4x 5	
3/4x 6	
CARRIAGE BOLTS	LB'S
1/4x 1	
1/4x 1 1/2	
1/4x 2	
1/4x 2 1/2	
1/4x 3	
1/4x 3 1/2	
1/4x 4	
1/4x 5	
1/4x 6	
5/16x 1	
5/16x 1 1/2	
5/16x 2	
5/16x 2 1/2	
5/16x 3	
5/16x 3 1/2	
5/16x 4	
5/16x 4 1/2	
5/16x 5	
5/16x 6	
3/8x 1	
3/8x 1 1/2	
3/8x 2	
3/8x 2 1/2	
3/8x 3	
3/8x 3 1/2	

CARRIAGE BOLTS	LB'S
3/8x 4	
3/8x 4 1/2	
3/8x 5	
3/8x 6	
1/2x 1 1/2	
1/2x 2	
1/2x 2 1/2	
1/2x 3	
1/2x 3 1/2	
1/2x 4	
1/2x 5	
1/2x 6	
LAG SCREW	LB'S
1/4x 1	
1/4x 1 1/2	
1/4x 2	
1/4x 2 1/2	
1/4x 3	
1/4x 3 1/2	
1/4x 4	
5/16x 1 1/2	
5/16x 2	
5/16x 2 1/2	
5/16x 3	
5/16x 3 1/2	
5/16x 4	
5/16x 4 1/2	
5/16x 5	
5/16x 6	
1/2x 2	
1/2x 2 1/2	
1/2x 3	
1/2x 3 1/2	
1/2x 4	
3/8x 1 1/2	
3/8x 2	

LAG SCREW	LB'S
3/8x 2 1/2	
3/8x 3	
3/8x 3 1/2	
3/8x 4	
3/8x 6	
NUTS	LB'S
1/4 nuts	
5/16 nuts	
3/8 nuts	
7/16 nuts	
1/2 nuts	
9/16 nuts	
5/8 nuts	
3/4 nuts	
LOCK WASHER	LB'S
1/4 washer	
5/16 washer	
3/8 washer	
7/16 washer	
1/2 washer	
9/16 washer	
5/8 washer	
3/4 washer	
FLAT WASHER	LB'S
1/4 washer	
5/16 washer	
3/8 washer	
7/16 washer	
1/2 washer	
9/16 washer	
5/8 washer	
3/4 washer	